  nhp.com.au
  1300 NHP NHP | 0800 NHP NHP
  sales@nhp.com.au | sales@nhp-nz.com
Fibox ARCA
Polycarbonate
Enclosures
Make difficult tasks easy with the
next evolution in strong, corrosion

600 800 300 18.85 730 530 285 2 3 x 38 ARCA608030
800 600 300 18.85 530 730 285 2 4 x 27 ARCA806030
Ordering information
Enclosures
4
Mounting plate,
insulated/galvanised
steel*
Inner door* DIN rail
frame set*
Wall mount
brackets*
Depth
adjustment kit*
Pole
mount kit*
Catalogue no.
MPSARCA3020P
MPSARCA3020
IDSARCA2030 DRSARCA203015 WMKARCAxx, WMKQxxx CBSARCA15 PMKARCA30 ARCA203015
MPSARCA3020P
MPSARCA3020
IDSARCA3020 DRSARCA301015 WMKARCAxx, WMKQxxx CBSARCA15 PMKARCA20 ARCA302015
MPSARCA3030 IDSARCA3030 DRSARCA303021
WMKARCA10, WMKARCA40,
WMKQ10S, WMKQ50S
CBSARCA21 PMKARCA30 ARCA303021
MPSARCA4030P
MPSARCA4030
IDSARCA3040 DRSARCA304015 WMKARCAxx, WMKQxxx CBSARCA15 PMKARCA40 ARCA304015
MPSARCA4030P
MPSARCA4030
IDSARCA3040 DRSARCA304021 WMKARCAxx, WMKQxxx CBSARCA21 PMKARCA40 ARCA304021
MPSARCA4030P
MPSARCA4030
IDSARCA4030 DRSARCA403015 WMKARCAxx, WMKQxxx CBSARCA15 PMKARCA30 ARCA403015
MPSARCA4030P
MPSARCA4030
IDSARCA4030 DRSARCA403021 WMKARCAxx, WMKQxxx CBSARCA21 PMKARCA30 ARCA403021
MPSARCA4040 IDSARCA4040 DRSARCA404021
WMKARCA10, WMKARCA40,
WMKQ10S, WMKQ50S
CBSARCA21 PMKARCA40 ARCA404021
MPSARCA5040P
MPSARCA5040
IDSARCA4050 DRSARCA405021 WMKARCAxx, WMKQxxx CBSARCA21 PMKARCA50 ARCA405021
MPSARCA5040P
MPSARCA5040
IDSARCA5040 DRSARCA504021 WMKARCAxx, WMKQxxx CBSARCA21 PMKARCA40 ARCA504021
MPSARCA5050 IDSARCA5050 DRSARCA505021
WMKARCA10, WMKARCA40,
WMKQ10S, WMKQ50S
CBSARCA21 PMKARCA50 ARCA505021
MPSARCA6040P
MPSARCA6040
IDSARCA4060 DRSARCA406021 WMKARCAxx, WMKQxxx CBSARCA21 PMKARCA60 ARCA406021
MPSARCA6040P
MPSARCA6040
IDSARCA6040 DRSARCA604021 WMKARCAxx, WMKQxxx CBSARCA21 PMKARCA40 ARCA604021
MPSARCA7050P
MPSARCA7050
IDSARCA5070 DRSARCA507030 WMKARCAxx, WMKQxxx CBSARCA30 – ARCA507030
MPSARCA7050P
MPSARCA7050
IDSARCA7050 DRSARCA705030 WMKARCAxx, WMKQxxx CBSARCA30 PMKARCA50 ARCA705030
MPSARCA8060P
MPSARCA8060
IDSARCA6080 DRSARCA608030 WMKARCAxx, WMKQxxx CBSARCA30 – ARCA608030
MPSARCA8060P
MPSARCA8060
IDSARCA8060 DRSARCA806030 WMKARCAxx, WMKQxxx CBSARCA30 PMKARCA60 ARCA806030
*All accessories must be ordered separately
DIN rail frame set Wall mount bracketPole mount kit
Ordering information
Accessories
Mounting plate Depth adjustment kitInner door
5
Ordering information Material
IDSARCA2030 Inner door H200 x W300mm, suits ARCA203015
Galvanized steel,
RAL 7035 powder coated
IDSARCA3020 Inner door H300 x W200mm, suits ARCA302015
IDSARCA3030 Inner door H300 x W300mm, suits ARCA303021
IDSARCA3040 Inner door H300 x W400mm, suits ARCA304015, ARCA304021
IDSARCA4030 Inner door H400 x W300mm, suits ARCA403015, ARCA403021
IDSARCA4040 Inner door H400 x W400mm, suits ARCA404021
IDSARCA4050 Inner door H400 x W500mm, suits ARCA405021
IDSARCA5040 Inner door H500 x W400mm, suits ARCA504021
IDSARCA5050 Inner door H500 x W500mm, suits ARCA505021
IDSARCA4060 Inner door H400 x W600mm, suits ARCA406021
IDSARCA6040 Inner door H600 x W400mm, suits ARCA604021
IDSARCA5070 Inner door H500 x W700mm, suits ARCA507030
IDSARCA7050 Inner door H700 x W500mm, suits ARCA705030
IDSARCA6080 Inner door H600 x W800mm, suits ARCA608030
IDSARCA8060 Inner door H800 x W600mm, suits ARCA806030
Ordering information Material
DRSARCA203015 DIN rail frame set 1 x 11 modules, suits ARCA203015 H200 x W300 x D150mm
Galvanized steel frame, plastic
escutcheon and depth adjustment
rails
DRSARCA302015 DIN rail frame set 1 x 5 modules, suits ARCA302015 H300 x W200 x D150mm
DRSARCA303021 DIN rail frame set 2 rows x 11 modules, suits ARCA303021 H300 x W300 x D210mm
DRSARCA304015 DIN rail frame set 1 x 16 modules, suits ARCA304015 H300 x W400 x D150mm
DRSARCA304021 DIN rail frame set 1 x 16 modules, suits ARCA304021 H300 x W400 x D210mm
DRSARCA403015 DIN rail frame set 2 x 10 modules, suits ARCA403015 H400 x W300 x D150mm
DRSARCA403021 DIN rail frame set 2 x 10 modules, suits ARCA403021 H400 x W300 x D210mm
DRSARCA404021 DIN rail frame set 2 rows x 17 modules, suits ARCA404021 H400 x W400 x D210mm
DRSARCA405021 DIN rail frame set 3 x 16 modules, suits ARCA504021 H500 x W400 x D210mm
DRSARCA504021 DIN rail frame set 2 x 22 modules, suits ARCA405021 H400 x W500 x D210mm
DRSARCA505021 DIN rail frame set 3 rows x 11 modules, suits ARCA505021 H500 x W500 x D210mm
DRSARCA406021 DIN rail frame set 2 x 27 modules, suits ARCA406021 H400 x W600 x D210mm
DRSARCA604021 DIN rail frame set 3 x 16 modules, suits ARCA604021 H600 x W400 x D210mm
DRSARCA507030 DIN rail frame set 3 x 32 modules, suits ARCA507030 H500 x W700 x D300mm
DRSARCA705030 DIN rail frame set 4 x 21 modules, suits ARCA705030 H700 x W500 x D300mm
DRSARCA608030 DIN rail frame set 3 x 38 modules, suits ARCA608030 H600 x W800 x D300mm
DRSARCA806030 DIN rail frame set 4 x 27 modules, suits ARCA806030 H800 x W600 x D300mm
Inner door, IDSARCAxxxx
IDSARCA inner doors provide additional protection to
installed equipment, as well as providing a convenient
mounting location for push buttons, indicator lights and

Supplied as a pack of 4 with mounting hardware.
7
Ordering information Material
PMKARCA20 Pole mount kit for 200mm wide enclosures
Stainless steel
PMKARCA30 Pole mount kit for 300mm wide enclosures
PMKARCA40 Pole mount kit for 400mm wide enclosures
PMKARCA50 Pole mount kit for 500mm wide enclosures
PMKARCA60 Pole mount kit for 600mm wide enclosures
Pole mount kit, PMKARCAxx
PMKARCA pole mount kits allow the ARCA enclosure to be
mounted to a vertical pole. Available in five versions to suit
the available ARCA enclosure widths and the pole mount